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BUREAU HASTINGS PARK
OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN
JAPANESE SECTION
Te be completed by persons of the Japanese race having no property in any protected area

4t Road, Ruskin, B.C. , . REGISTRATION No. 29013
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. DOCUPATION AND EMPLOYER . LOgEer. K. Kamimura , Spear Head, B.C.
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I certity that the sbove information is trae and mmp!ﬂc and state that 1 have no property of any kind whatsoever in any
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Shotarc NAKAMURSA

Nagata  IMILLwoRNER.
Ruskin







W&Jh ofTice has the following list of
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Gt th l‘*ﬁ.ﬂ us 1if these claims are correct or otheye
Ihq. m M you mwu %o make & setilement,

‘ » Hcllis ter ’
Departaent,




Roow No. |, 483 MamNn '!-.
Mission Crrvy. B. €. LA

August 2lst, 1943 - ‘v"\‘rscf;'z:g&ﬂ{:v“

R ‘ '.‘:QAUG % J 1944
' f&m_nehlistﬁr ﬁmn@ RS e
FTice of the Cuttedi:n, kb v ]
Royal Bank Bldg.,

'm, B.Ce _ mdz fé’i

Dear Sir:

thanks for yours of the 19th ingt., and we
'ghtve corrected our records as advised.

- - With reference to CENTRAL MEAT MARKET vs Hanodi
8.75, the only information we can give you regérding this

amgloyed in the logging operatiens of K. Kamimura
fake, and Hatzic Prairie. Mr. Xanimura was aled a share-

144 r“the Riversyde Lumber Co.Ltd., before¢/it was 8013 approgmately
a year or two ago.

We hope that this inforp@tion will be of so help to
you.

assistance in these matters.
urs truly,

ALLEY CREDITS LIMITED.
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November <<nd, 1943,

) 8bove claim to NAGATA some
wiore get reply we had to apply
r of the 3.6. Security Comuission uharo

9'1a»rec.1 , of the Bu ,,,1,
NaoATA 13 rlpg:sod as cla!:§::
& above account ou August W,

‘the amount, therefore, should be $65,52,
iet us hear from you as to present
account, and oblige,

Yours truly,

Bo R- Wmhir’
Clains Department,
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Dear Biry

4 We are just in receipt of & letter from My,
- Lougheed, Supervisor at New Denver, in whioh he ine
o Alentes that you agree mith all the claims sulmitted
%0 you in ours of the 28th September last, except No. 1,
- . whieh you state should be £$10.,00 less on account of a
- payment by you in August 19th, 194z.

g -1t 1s poted that you cannot pay now but will
4o so when you are in a position to pay,

o e are writing to No., 1 - Ruskin General

' Btore - informing them of what you say, and shall await

~ thelir :mmt: regarding the present standing of the
account.

Yours traly,

B, R: Dusenbury,
Claims Department.




o

: Please yefer to cur letter of the 22nd inst,
and to elain Ho, 1 ~ Rusiin Generel Store - for $75.52.

Mr, Shannon, the former owner, was in
Tmed us that your stotement that you had paid
0 August 1942 was correct, and that the smount
m owing is $65.52. We have changed our records sccords

Yours truly,

By A« Dusenbury, .
CIM;WI‘tlmto




Hovesber 26th, 1943,

2 . above glainm some time age, and
after oontacting the represeatative of the B,Cs Becurity
Commisgsion at New Donver we received reply through the

pervisor there that NAGATA had aduitted the account was

,‘ 'y the Bupervisor adds "There appears o
, - 14%%1e | > of this party paying mf. at this
time®, dut *They will mave payments when they can,.?

436 .. NADATA has no funds on hand with the Onnm,
- #nd declared no assets on his registration card filed here
in April 1943,

ged cgainst him with
the prospects for paywent
umstances we ean do no more
take no further action.

NAGATA's sddress is:
Registration No, 13513
New Denver, B.C, :

Jours truly,

Bs R, mm
Claims anartuut.
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& sontacts re Ben ye O

cmm 2t New | p:e receivod reply tt‘zr;ugh the
m there that FAGATA had admitted the sceount was

| Bmwr, the Supervisor adds "There appecrs o
bov-ryntmm t of this party peying th -t&h

time®, but "They will make poyments when they can,®

EAGATE has no funds on hand with the Oultodtaa,
and declared no sssets on his reglstration eard filed hnu
in Lyﬂl l.%zu

o As the total of elains lodged against him with
m Mm is considerable the prospects for payment
are not bright, Under the circumstances we can do no more
at the present time and shall take no further action,
BAGATAYs address ist
Mzutmum Noe 13513,
uv Denver, D,C,

Yours truiy,

B« Rs Dusenbury
Clainms Dopartmn‘




Novembar 26th, 1943

We nhttm the abow ¢lainm some time nse, and
the representative of the B.C, Security

at Now Denver we received reply through the
man et BAGATA had admitted the occcount was

m Bugmicor adds "There sppears to

this part; paying this u this
make payments when thoy can,®

ntu-
g -n.#n

uwn hn 1o funds on hand with the Custodian,

- -ﬂ deglared no assets on his registration card filed haro
in April 1942,

As the total of elaims iodgod agninst him with
Wln is omsiderable the pects for payment

te Under the eirms&:neu w8 can do no more
I m mnat time and shall €ske oo further mction,

HRAGATA's address is?

Registration No., 13513
Neow Denver, E.C, 7

Yours truly,

B+ Ry Dusenbury,
Claims Doprtmt.




Eoveubapr 2068h, 1943

um-nm Hospital
 ; 9‘”, aﬁ"ﬁ ’

We auhttm the above clalr some time sgo, and
after mmm; the representative of the B.C. snurity
”ﬂqu-lnstnn at Sow Denver we received reply through the

d thm Shat NAGATA had sduitted the account was

ﬂmavw tht Bupervisor adds "There appe.rs to
'nry usm w eet of this party paying this at this
2 '!hny

Beke payments when Shey cun,"

tmm m 0o funds on bhand with the Oustodism,
r ‘his registration esrd filed here

. lodcod qamst hin vﬂ.h
- i Mmm is considerab rospects for payment
m not bright. Under the urcum anoes we can do no more
at the present. ti.l- and shall tske no further sction.

lmmu ndduu ist
hximaum Nos 13513,
Mnr, B.C.

Yours truly,

Bs R D\l’m
Claims D.partmm‘




Hoveuber 26th, 1943.

5 ‘ We subuitted the above claim some time ago, and

- after oontacting the representative of the B,C, Security

Commission at zn Denver wo received reply through the
S0r the that HAGATA had adsitted the account was

. However, the Bupervisor adds "Thers appesrs %0
be ﬂw‘:%tﬁnt prospect of this party peayving this at this
]jwﬂ # :

"They will mike payuents when they ean,?

- NAGATA hes no funds on hand with the Custodianm,
and declared no assets on bhis registration card filed here
in April 1942,

. As the total of elaims lodged against him with
the Oustodian is comsiderable the prospects for payuent
Are not bright. Under the circumstances we can do no more
-8t the present time snd shall take no further action,
RAGATA's address isi
Registration No. 13513
New Denver, B.C, s

Yours truly,

B, R. Dusenbury
Claims Dopu'mg.




We nmm the above claim some time ag uu
gt Mo B %;f-m

, , we repLiy ;

m m :mu had sdmitted the Inm m‘

ﬁmvu,ﬂulu sor adds "There a
ma party paying g at th:u
uk. payments when they can,¥

mmmmnnnammummmma.
0o assets on his registration card filed here
L

As the total of oJaime lodged against him with
# Custodian is considerable the prospects for payment
_Rot bright, Under the circumstances we ean do no nore

Mmmmx toke no further utim

MAM'! sddress ist

ln:.nmtton Nos 13513
ew Denver, B.c: s

Yours truly,

B. Re. ﬂul.n
Clains Dcpartun{




s We submitted the sbove clasis sone time ago, ind
_ Bfter sontacting the representetive of the b.,C, Security
.-ce-um at Now Denver we received

reply through the
ey Asor there that NAGATA had admitted the secount was

the isor adds "The
m’ : 33"' ®iis party paying biks st Wis
- Wilil make payments when they can,® :

‘ hu m. on hand with the Oumun
l“t& on bis registration card filed m

m total or ﬁcl:utt;. lodged ua.tx;ut- him with
is considers spects for
m Under the circumstonces we ¢an do no
present time é&nd shall tske no further action,

lmnu address is¢
ltcumum Nos 13513,
B,C,

3 P

Yours truly,

B, R Do
Claims %p'.“;mi




Kovouber 2648, 1943

saion at Seow m we recelved reply through the
fr thers that RAGATA had aduitied the sccount was

»

lm the S'a ervisor aids "There appecrs %o

o:mn Sils perty paying s &% this
m payments when they un. -

lmhu 0o funds on hand with the Custodian,
m:m on Lis reglstration cand m

the total of ehm lodged l%ainli nis with

48 gon Ible the pros s for payment
m.imm'sum&omm
M‘l 580 and shell take no further action,
lmm'u address is3

tration No, 13513,
i Deniver s B.C,

Yours truly,

B. R Dusenbury,
Claims Dopartmnt.




Please refer to our letter to you of the 22nd inst.
"~ and to your visit to our office in whigh you stated ’mt,
e ;:_" rre ”?ut of the claim against the above nemed Japanese

 has scimowledged this amount ss owing, but

. states w the _ at New Denver, where he is located,

that there afé very little prospects of his paying anything

on this account at the present time.

_ NAGATA has no funds on hand with the Custodisn
and declared no assets on his registration card filed here
in April 1942,

s the toteal of claims lodged against him with the
Custodian is considerable the prospects for payment are not
bright. Under the circumstences we can do n> more at the
present time and shall take no further sction. :

HAGATA's address 1st

Registration No. 13513,
Sew Denver, B.C.

Yours truly,

B, R. Dusenbury
Claims Doparmﬁ.




